SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 6020/2015

V. VENKATESHWARLU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K. MALLAIAH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and stay of the impugned order and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6073/2015

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6291/2015

(With appln.(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6292/2015

(With appln.(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and Office Report)

Date: 26/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.

Ms. Lovely Kumari Singh, Adv.

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Ms. Geetha, Adv.

Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the unserved respondents in all the matters.

List the matters on 14.01.2016.

(M.V. RAMESH) REGISTRAR

P.S.